
931

 932
 934

 935
 936

 937
 939

RT SLIDE TABLES B TYPE

INDEX

CAD

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

30RoHS

58

RT B

931



932

FA

 · 
T

2
1

 · 

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

RT
B



933

RT  ·  

 ·  

1200mm
25 200~1000mm/s  · 

ZC130

ZC153

CS5T

CS11TT

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

DC10~28V

DC4.5~28V

 DC5~28V
 AC85~115V

 DC10~28V

4mm



934

 J

 mm

 mm/s

 cycle/min

 N

C

KSH6×10-S

ARTB16

2.9

10

1000

30

9.2

3

0~60

15.7

KSH8×10C-S

ARTB25

5.9

 mm

 MPa

 MPa

C

 mm/s

ARTB16 ARTB25

16 25

0.15~0.8

1.2

0~60

200~1000

16 6mm 25 17mm

0.05

0.2

22~0
11

196.1

4

294.2

6

26~0
13

1

 mm
2 mm

 mm

3 N

1 6 300km
2
3 936

RT

ARTB 16×300 115,000
ARTB 25×300 145,000

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM



935

ART 16×500

B

RT
1A 2

ZC130  DC10~28V
ZC153  DC4.5~28V
CS5T  DC5~28V
    AC85~115V
CS11T  DC10~28V

       
1441

B

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

A 1000mm
B 3000mm

P

2
    S 2

16 16
25 25

ARTB1A

6×10-S 16
8×10C-S 25

KSH

ARTBC1

16 16
25 25

ARTBP ARTB

ZC130
ZC153
CS5T
CS11T

A 1000mm
B 3000mm

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM



936

N·m

16

25

14.7

29.4

Mpmm My Mr

14.7

29.4

14.7

29.4

1000
800

600

400

300

200

100
1 2 3 4 6 8 10 20 30 40

O

mm/s

ARTB25ARTB16

16

25

200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 
500, 550, 600, 800, 1000

200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 
500, 550, 600, 800, 1000, 1200

mm

mm

mm

16

25

200 250 300 350 400 450

4230

8960

4610

9600

  4980

10240

  5360

10890

  5730

11530

  6110

12180

g

mm

mm

16

25

500 550 600 800 1000 1200

  6480

12810

  6860

13460

  7230

14090

  8730

16660

10230

19230 21800

16

25

25

55

2 g

ZC130

ZC153

CS5T

CS11T

20

20

20

20

1

16

25

115

260

2 g

16

25

  390

1040

(My)

(Mr)

(Mp)

32.0

28.0

24.0

20.0

16.0

12.0

8.0

4.0

0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10

mm

25
M

r

16
Mr

25
M

p
,M

y
16

M
p,

M
y

N m

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

g

g



937

4314

29

2-M12 1

94

60

110

4-M6 1 11 12

10
6

7.5

15

10
0

80

4- 6.6 11  6.5

15

4.3

16

4.5 3

5.
3

90

3.
5

3

2-T
N

M5 0.8 8

2-T
4

M4 0.7 7

60

1522.5

6

43

10
8

82

50

7.
5

84 10
6

4-M6 10

MAX.36 100

4-M6 11

100

15

MAX.33
MIN.22

A

90

110

MIN.22

15

94

29
5759

.5

50 50

4

54

MIN.30

MAX.33

1

5F8
+0.028
+0.010 5

5F8
+0.028
+0.010 5

5F
8

+
0.

02
8

+
0.

01
0

5

5F8
+0.028
+0.010 5

-P -1A

  200

  250

  300

  350

  400

  450

  500

  550

  600

  800

1000

  400

  450

  500

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750

  800

1000

1200

  4

  4

  6

  6

  6

  6

  6

  6

  8

  8

10

A N

ARTB-OP ARTB-OP

ARTB16 mm

16 196.1N
ARTB-16

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM



938

80

1631

8

59

10
7 6014

2
7.

5

11
0

14
0

MAX.36
MIN.30

145

4-M8 1.25 14

145

20

MAX.39
MIN.26

A

120

150

MAX.39
MIN.26

20

12
4

7779
.5

50 50

4

71

36

4-M8 1.25
16

6F8
+0.028
+0.010 6

6F
8

+
0.

02
8

+
0.

01
0

6

6F8
+0.028
+0.010 6

6F8
+0.028
+0.010 6

5916

36

2-M16 1.5

12
4

90

150

4-M8 1.25 14 18

14
0

13
0

10
0

10

20

4- 9 14 8.6

20

5.5 3

6.
3

12
0

4.
5

3

5.3

24

2-T
N

M6 1 10

2-T
4

M5 0.8 8

-P -1A

  200

  250

  300

  350

  400

  450

  500

  550

  600

  800

1000

1200

  490

  540

  590

  640

  690

  740

  790

  840

  890

1090

1290

1490

  4

  4

  4

  6

  6

  6

  6

  6

  6

  8

  8

10

A N

ARTB-OP ARTB-OP

ARTB25 mm

25 294.2N
ARTB-25

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM



939

1. 
2. 

3. 

mm

ZC130, ZC153

CS5T

CS11T

A

31.5

33

32.5

B

39.5

41

37.5

ARTB16

A

56.5

58

57.5

B

64.5

66

62.5

ARTB25

RT

RT

· · · ·

1. 

2. RT
RT 40 m

1 ISO VG32

A

B

RT

RT
0.1MPa

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM




